0

PARTICULARS AMOUNT
Energy Charges 2726.83
Fixed Charge 420.00
ED Amount 26.88
TMC 0.00
DPC 120.16
Excess energy charges 0.00
Excess energy demand 0.00
Current Bill Amt 2889.92
Prev Outstanding 12309.36
Gross Bill Amount 15199.28

Net Bill Amount :15200

Amount In Words :Fifteen Thousand Two Hundred
Rupees only

Bill Number : 111200325A070835
Category : DLT
Sanction Load(KW) : 5
Category : DLT
Bill Basis : IDF (Meter Not Working)
Meter No : 116381
OMF : 1.000
Prev. Reading Date : 09-SEP-2025
Curr. Reading Date : 07-OCT-2025
Bill Date : 07-OCT-2025